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ELEMENTS® with GEL
HCPCS CODING: E2601/E2602
GENERAL USE

STRETCH-AIR FABRIC: designed for air transmission and 
heat dissipation. This breathable laminate combines a high-
stretch polyester top layer with a waterproof, breathable vapor 
barrier. 

COMFORT-TEK FABRIC: the fluid proof exterior has supple 
leathery properties that provide an easily cleaned surface and 
protection for  the inner cushion.  Comfort-Tek has multi-
dimensional stretch and helps alleviate pressure on bony 
prominences.

COVER OPTIONS_

seat cushions

15Phone: 800.564.9248

_PRODUCT FEATURES

ELEMENTS WITH GEL
3” THICK

stretch-air part # comfort-tek part # w x l thickness wt. limit

463GS-1616-B 463G-1616-B 16 x 16 3” 250 lbs

463GS-1618-B 463G-1618-B 16 x 18 3” 250 lbs

463GS-1620-B 463G-1620-B 16 x 20 3” 250 lbs

463GS-1816-B 463G-1816-B 18 x 16 3” 300 lbs

463GS-1818-B 463G-1818-B 18 x 18 3” 300 lbs

463GS-1820-B 463G-1820-B 18 x 20 3” 300 lbs

463GS-2016-B 463G-2016-B 20 x 16 3” 350 lbs

463GS-2018-B 463G-2018-B 20 x 18 3” 350 lbs

463GS-2020-B 463G-2020-B 20 x 20 3” 400 lbs

463GS-2216-B 463G-2216-B 22 x 16 3” 400 lbs

463GS-2218-B 463G-2218-B 22 x 18 3” 400 lbs

463GS-2220-B 463G-2220-B 22 x 20 3” 400 lbs

463GS-2416-B 463G-2416-B 24 x 16 3” 400 lbs

463GS-2418-B 463G-2418-B 24 x 18 3” 400 lbs

463GS-2420-B 463G-2420-B 24 x 20 3” 400 lbs

ELEMENTS WITH GEL
2” THICK

stretch-air part # comfort-tek part # w x l thickness wt. limit

46GS-1616-B 46G-1616-B 16 x 16 2” 250 lbs

46GS-1618-B 46G-1618-B 16 x 18 2” 250 lbs

46GS-1620-B 46G-1620-B 16 x 20 2” 250 lbs

46GS-1816-B 46G-1816-B 18 x 16 2” 300 lbs

46GS-1818-B 46G-1818-B 18 x 18 2” 300 lbs

46GS-1820-B 46G-1820-B 18 x 20 2” 300 lbs

46GS-2016-B 46G-2016-B 20 x 16 2” 350 lbs

46GS-2018-B 46G-2018-B 20 x 18 2” 350 lbs

46GS-2020-B 46G-2020-B 20 x 20 2” 400 lbs

46GS-2216-B 46G-2216-B 22 x 16 2” 400 lbs

46GS-2218-B 46G-2218-B 22 x 18 2” 400 lbs

46GS-2220-B 46G-2220-B 22 x 20 2” 400 lbs

46GS-2416-B 46G-2416-B 24 x 16 2” 400 lbs

46GS-2418-B 46G-2418-B 24 x 18 2” 400 lbs

46GS-2420-B 46G-2420-B 24 x 20 2” 400 lbs

Inset QuadraGel pack.

Single-layer foam 
construction contours to 
the users body, reducing 
high pressure areas.

Non-skid flat bottom

QUADRAGEL 
PACK_

The QuadraGel pack regulates 
body temperature and redistributes 
pressure for comfort.

*see chart for dimensions

+ CUSHIONS AVAILABLE WITH RIGID INSERTS & EXTRA 
INCONTINENT PROOF LINER. SEE PAGE 19 FOR DETAILS

NOTES

NEW: Elements with Gel now comes standard with 
non-skid bottom and hook/loop connection.

+ CUSHIONS AVAILABLE WITH RIGID INSERTS & EXTRA 
INCONTINENT PROOF LINER. SEE PAGE 19 FOR DETAILS

NOTES


